

Privacy Policy

This privacy notice discloses the privacy practices for www.mesc.org. This privacy notice applies solely to information collected by this website.

Information Collection, Use, and Sharing

We are the sole owners of the information collected on this site. We only have access to information that you voluntarily give us. We will not sell or rent this information to anyone.

All email addresses collected by Mohave Cooperative contain the names of people who provided the information to Mohave. At present, email addresses or any personally identifying information about individuals are not sold or rented to any governmental, commercial, or other entities. When a user has given Mohave Cooperative their email address for purposes of communicating with or requesting information from Mohave Cooperative, that communication becomes a part of public record and may be subject to disclosure under applicable Arizona and Federal statute(s).

Security

For security purposes and to ensure that this service remains available to all users, Mohave Cooperative's website also employs measures to identify unauthorized attempts to upload or change information or otherwise cause damage.

Unauthorized attempts to upload information or change information on this service are strictly prohibited and may be punishable under applicable Arizona and Federal statute(s).

Unless you ask us not to, we may contact you via email in the future to tell you about new solicitations, changes to this privacy policy or other communications.

Your Access to and Control Over Information

You may opt out of future contacts from us at any time. To do so, please contact us via the email address or phone number given on our website.

You may also review and change your contact data at any time. We encourage you to periodically review your data to ensure you receive timely information.

If you feel that we are not abiding by this privacy policy, you should contact us immediately via telephone at 928-753-6945_or contracts@mesc.org.